
ONLINE MOVING AUCTIONONLINE MOVING AUCTION
2009 Harley Davidson Motorcycle, Ram 1500 Truck, Mowers, Tools, Furniture, Decor

Bid Now At www.PamelaRoseAuction.com

LOCATION: 602 East Indiana Avenue, Maumee, Ohio 43537
PREVIEW DATES AND TIMES: 

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Thursday, August 17, 2023 from 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

Online Bidding Ends:

Monday, August 28, 2023 at 10:00 am



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, AUGUST 28, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

2

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

1....... 2005 Ram 1500 Truck ..................................................VIN: 1D7HA16N95J515384, Windshield wipes aren’t 
working, tarp comes with truck and has rip on backside

6....... Tornado Canister Vacuum
2....... 2009 Harley Davidson Softtail Deluxe ..........................VIN: 1HD1JD51X9Y035345
5....... 4’X8’ Trailer ..................................................................136”X65”, foldable, purchased from The Anderson’s, 

motorcycle loader not included.
4....... Jet Trax Motorcycle Loader ..........................................Serial #: 1161112299, trailer and tires not included, 

comes with install information
3....... Larin Mal-2 1500 lb. Motorcycle ATV Jack ...................Manufactured 10-03
7....... American Muscle 32’ Ford Street Rod .........................1/18” scale, die cast, new in box
8....... Harley Davidson 1929 Ford Hot Rod ............................1:18 scale, die cast, new in box
9....... Harley Davidson Softtail  ..............................................100% Hot Wheels, 1:10 scale
10..... 1957 Road Legends 1957 Ranchero .............................1:18 scale, die cast, new in box
11..... Harley Davidson Visible Twin Cam 88 ..........................1/2 scale, plastic model kit, new in box
12..... USA Puzzle ...................................................................A Child Guidance Toy, magnetic
13..... Lionel Trains and Accessories  ......................................(1) Lionel engine, (2) flip cars, (3) coal cars, (2) cabooses, 

(1) box car, (2) open top cars, (1) grain car, building, 
control house, signal tower, crossing with a bell, bridge 
supports and bridges, tracks, switch tracks, crossing 
gates, bump stops, switches, “O” gauge, (2) 1033 Multi 
Control Transformers

14..... Blizzard Dietz and Armspear Lanterns
15..... Kool-Mor Transmission Oil Cooler ...............................New in box
16..... (3) Metal Lunch Boxes
17..... Antique Items ..............................................................Clothes wringer, potato planter, Smith sprayer, oil cans, 

machete, metal bucket
18..... Atomic Reactor With Battery .......................................With an extra boiler included, boilers are rotted, parts 

only
19..... Craftsman 19.5 HP Turbo Cooled Lawn Mower ...........Automatic/42” cut, works
20..... Yard Machine MTD.  .....................................................20 HP/46”, Hydrostatic, needs repaired
21..... Ranch King Mower .......................................................18 HP, 46” cut, needs repaired
22..... Huskie Chipper Shredder .............................................6.5 HP, needs repaired
23..... Agri-Fab 42” Lawn Sweep ............................................With bag
24..... Sears Snow Blower.......................................................Needs repaired
25..... (2) Toro Lawnmowers for Parts and (2) Weed 
           Wackers For Parts ........................................................All items are for parts only
26..... Edger, Scrap Motors, (2) Mowers, and Mowing Deck ..Not certain if edger works, mowers are for scrap, engines 

for scrap, mowing deck for scrap
27..... Push Mower, Mowing Frame, and Yard Machine ........Mower for scrap, frame for scrap, riding mower needs 

motor
28..... GTS 2 Toro 550 Push Mower ........................................With bag, works
29..... Gran Prix and Grass Handler Push Mowers .................Both need repaired
30..... Briggs and Stratton 5 HP Mini- Bike/Go-Cart Engine ...Works, includes set of mini bike handle bars
31..... Toro 21” Cut Push Mower ............................................With bag, works
32..... Sears 4 HP Air Compressor ..........................................Tank leaks



BID ONLINE: www.PamelaRoseAuction.com | OFFICE: 419-865-1224 | Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

ONLINE BIDDING ENDS: 
MONDAY, AUGUST 28, 2023 at 10:00 AMInventory List

3

 LOT    TITLE                       DESCRIPTION

33..... Toro S-200 Snow Blower ..............................................Works
34..... Troy-Bilt Weed Wacker ................................................Works
35..... Toro Leaf Blower and Vacuum System .........................With bag, extension cord
36..... (4) Plastic Planters........................................................Assorted sizes
37..... Ortho Pull Behind Seeder
38..... 5 - Speed Men’s Steel Bicycle .......................................Tires flat, rust present, seat torn
39..... Drop Leaf Wood Table  .................................................Closed: 35”X21”, open: 42”X21”
40..... Wood Kitchen Table and (6) Chairs ..............................Working drawer, 60”X36”X29.5”, minor wear present
41..... Upholstered Sofa .........................................................90”X39”X29, wear present, (1) seam popping, (1) arm 

scuffed
42..... Wood TV Stand and VCR ..............................................33”X21”X21”, side storage
43..... Floor Lamp ...................................................................Glass table, pot metal, works, 57” tall
44..... Upholstered Recliner ...................................................Electronic controls, heat, massage, rivet for lower arm 

system is broke, minor wear present
45..... Lazy- Boy Rocker/Recliner ............................................Wear present
46..... Queen Size Wood Bed Frame and Nightstand  ............Nightstand: 28”X26”X16.5, (1) drawer doesn’t close 

well, bed frame is 60” wide, minor wear present, frame 
only

47..... (5) Drawer Wood Dresser ............................................36”X49”X20.5”, wear present

Pamela Rose, Auctioneer ©2023 Pamela Rose Auction Co, LLC

S TAY  U P-TO-D AT E  O N S O C I A L  M E D I A!

BID NOW Online at www.PamelaRoseAuction.com or Download Our App!

Pamela Rose
AUCTION COMPANY, LLC

TERMS:
Payment via Credit Card. 15% Buyers Premium added to the final 
hammer price and 7.75% Sales Tax will be added, except for Titled 
Vehicles. View the Complete Terms and Conditions Posted Online.

LOCATION:
602 East Indiana Avenue, Maumee, Ohio 43537

PREVIEW: 
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 from 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Thursday, August 17, 2023 from 5:00 pm - 6:00 pm

REMOVAL VIA APPOINTMENT:
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 from 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm


